The University of Texas at Arlington Student Conference in Linguistics & TESOL (UTASCILT) # 23

November 4, 2016

Trimble Hall 200

9:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:15

Registration, Coffee & Breakfast

Welcome by: Dr. Laurel Stvan, Department of Linguistics and TESOL Chair & Emily Sucevic, Lingua President

Rosemarie Connolly,

Marco Bittencourt

Indiana University

Texas A&M International

Optionality & Optimality of Russian Possessive
Anaphora

An Analysis of the Progressive with Stative Verbs in
Brazilian Portuguese

Break

Dr. Tyler Peterson
*Keynote Speaker

University of Auckland,
New Zealand

Evidentials & Extended Interrogatives

Jason Schneider, Erubiel
Ordaz, & Nathaniel Bables,

Darcey Browning
Daniel Amy

Dennys Tenelanda &
Monica Castelo,

Lunch

The University of Texas at Arlington &
Mountain View

The University of Texas at Arlington

The University of Texas at Arlington

Universidad Nacional de Chimborazo &
Escuela Superior Politécnica de
Chimborazo, Ecuador

Poster Session

The Influence of Language on Attitudes and Biases
between English and Spanish

Delay via Hashtag Placement: A diachronic study of
hashtags in a survivor corpus

On the obligatory appositive interpretation of
massive pied-piping

Using the Voice Recorder App on Mobile Phones to
Improve Speaking Subskills in the EFL Classroom

Jeremiah James

Rok Sim & JongBok Kim

Graduate Institute of Applied Linguistics

KyungHee University, Seoul

The Subject in Central Sinama

Cleft Syntactic Amalgams in English: A Construction
Based Perspective

Break

Lauren Mclntosh

Jing Ding

University of Western Ontario

The University of Texas at Arlington

Analysis of Pronouns & Pragmatics in Alzheimer’s
Disease
The Construction of Chinese A-Not-A Questions

Judges deliberate & Attendee Activity TBA
Awards ceremony & Closing




