The University of Texas at Arlington Student Conference in Linguistics & TESOL (UTASCILT) # 23					
	November 4, 2016	Trimble Hall 200			
9:15-10:00	Registra	Registration, Coffee & Breakfast			
10.00-10.15	Welcome by: Dr. Laurel Styan, Dengrtmen	Welcome by: Dr. Laurel Styan, Department of Linguistics and TESOL Chair & Emily Sucevic, Lingua President			

November 4, 2010 Initiale nuit 200					
9:15-10:00	15-10:00 Registration, Coffee & Breakfast				
10:00-10:15	Welcome by: Dr. Laurel Stvan, Department of Linguistics and TESOL Chair & Emily Sucevic, Lingua President				
10:15-10:45	Rosemarie Connolly,	Indiana University	Optionality & Optimality of Russian Possessive Anaphora		
10:45-11:15	Marco Bittencourt	Texas A&M International	An Analysis of the Progressive with Stative Verbs in Brazilian Portuguese		
11:15-11:30	Break				
11:30-12:30	Dr. Tyler Peterson *Keynote Speaker	University of Auckland, New Zealand	Evidentials & Extended Interrogatives		
12:30-1:15	Lunch				
1:15-2:00	Poster Session				
	Jason Schneider, Erubiel Ordaz, & Nathaniel Bables,	The University of Texas at Arlington & Mountain View	The Influence of Language on Attitudes and Biases between English and Spanish		
	Darcey Browning	The University of Texas at Arlington	Delay via Hashtag Placement: A diachronic study of hashtags in a survivor corpus		
	Daniel Amy	The University of Texas at Arlington	On the obligatory appositive interpretation of massive pied-piping		
	Dennys Tenelanda & Monica Castelo,	Universidad Nacional de Chimborazo & Escuela Superior Politécnica de Chimborazo, Ecuador	Using the Voice Recorder App on Mobile Phones to Improve Speaking Subskills in the EFL Classroom		
2:00-2:30	Jeremiah James	Graduate Institute of Applied Linguistics	The Subject in Central Sinama		
2:30-3:00	Rok Sim & JongBok Kim	KyungHee University, Seoul	Cleft Syntactic Amalgams in English: A Construction Based Perspective		
3:00-3:15	Break				
3:15-3:45	Lauren McIntosh	University of Western Ontario	Analysis of Pronouns & Pragmatics in Alzheimer's Disease		
3:45-4:15	Jing Ding	The University of Texas at Arlington	The Construction of Chinese A-Not-A Questions		
4:15-5:00	Judges deliberate & Attendee Activity TBA				
5:00-5:15	Awards ceremony & Closing				